
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of : 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06062158 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name 

of company | (a) TRADERS CITY 

Ltd 

(b) Insert full name(s) We (b) HARJINDER JOHAL & 
and address(es) GEORGE MICHAEL 

601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE 

LONDON E11 4PA 

(c) Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of 

the company's affairs as at (c) 13 DECEMBER 2013 

Signed ‘Tree Date 13 December 2013 
ee 

Presenter’s name, ASHCROFTS 

address and = 61 HIGH ROAD 
reference 

For Official Use 

(if any) LEYTONSTONE Liquidation Section Post Room 

LONDON 

E11 4PA 
> 
a 
Zz 

fe} 
= 

‘eran0%3 #102 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Traders City Ltd t/a Club Oops Formerly Club Spice Ltd 

on the 13 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name U2MA NAZI R 

Signed Kae) 

Dated fia] , 



Traders City Ltd t/a Club Oops Formerly Club Spice Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicle - BMW X6 20,035 00 18,670 00 

Lombard North Central Pic (7,640 00) 

11,030 00 11,030 00 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Short Leasehold Property 116,075 00 NIL 
Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 80,302 00 Uncertain 

Piant & Machinery 1,636 00 Uncertain 

Motor Vehicle - Toyata Hilux 5,325 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank (estimated) 10,000 00 10,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,030 00 

Signature aK) owe 13113 



Traders City Ltd ta Club Oops Formerly Club Spice Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2013 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,030 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 21,030 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

21,030 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,030 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 21,030 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nik 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,030 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 228,347 20 

Director's Loan Account 131,216 00 

Inland Revenue 46,605 89 

Customs & Excise 10,601 88 
416,770 97 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (395,740 97) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (395,740 97) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (395,840 97) 

sortre (PK so 1D|10[13 
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